YADKIN COUNTY

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2023 10

5044720 ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE
41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURREN

5044720 41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE

2023/10/000339 04/30/2023 GCR
2023/10/000355 04/30/2023 GEN

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR|

5044720 41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRI
2023/10/000355 04/30/2023 GEN

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39

5044720 43100 SALES TAX
2023/10/000200 04/19/2023 GEN

2023/10/000200 04/19/2023 GEN
2023/10/000200 04/19/2023 GEN

TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39

44900 INTEREST EARNED
5044720 44900
2023/10/000355 04/30/2023 GEN

INTEREST EARNED

TOTAL INTEREST EARNED

Report generated: 06/26/2023 15:09

User: Tcearlock
Program ID: glytdbud

ORIGINAL
APPROP

-320,000
-3,535.80 REF
-1,193.64 REF

-320,000

0
-1,188.34 REF

-27,000
-2,765.15 REF

-3,250.84 REF
-2,730.05 REF

-27,000

0
-437.55 REF

REVISED
BUDGET

-320,000

APRIL

-320,000

APRIL

-27,000

APRIL
APRIL
APRIL

-27,000

APRIL

YTD EXPENDED

-302,771.

-302,771.

-7,276.

-7,276.

-29,250.

-29,250.

-2,218.

-2,218.

74 -4,729.
74 -4,729.
46 -1,188.
46 -1,188.
00 -8,746.
00 -8,746.
52 -437.
52 -437.

MTD EXPENDED

%% Munis

o . atylererp solution

JOURNAL DETAIL 2023 10 TO 2023 10

AVAILABLE

ENC/REQ BUDGET

44 .00 -17,228.26

DMV TAX 4/2023 VFD ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON CY

44 .00 -17,228.26
34 .00 7,276.46
ARLINGTON PY

34 .00 7,276.46
04 .00 2,250.00
VFD SALES TAX DIST FEB-23

VFD SALES TAX DIST MAR-23
VFD SALES TAX DIST APR-23

04 .00 2,250.00

55 .00 2,218.52

DUE TO ARLINGTON VFD

55 .00 2,218.52
Page

PCT

94.

94.

100.

100.

108.

108.

100.

100.

USED

6%

6%

0%

0%

3%

3%

0%

0%

1


https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9Zxw4AbP62QyNxF7qOrIwt2aYgsEXyDKd3jAbTOFjrUuOMKBVr4aKS%2BChV%2F%2F3cpn
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qCLX7qug2VWqa3dvGvdIUdPqmnDoOZEVu%2B%2FhhhQ1Co%2BqdVTj6%2F1vCMN%2Fxhov%2BFiJ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FfyiB65OqjKO3JjteiOffQrcZpDmiLqWyAX5MEtms5vsYTUSbIDAxAmlS8pnOHdU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nFqiEl1cLo1FYWRHnm232qeHgKDUGdcLuYeXsgCmYj31PUrjihiHrTOtAt0zcv6w
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MqPVsWlIDCMpCJ%2FuPozCCPbVpYJKady%2F9%2B4%2Fd15i3E%2BpP90nI749XJE7WoAxk0Do
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xT54sS37gPdYD4sz8nA8wJ9brqEd9ks5PpHciVMQ%2BJKOffwCPPuIdO7zJa2H%2FZ7M
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UreSwcd6rGqvySjJLvSOF6QXoHyGMht26p1llrqWhoFyh4aQVpuHa95pgoUjRwuJ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C%2BaOtrtjh60FhA8YxKzinI9b5hWWbmwnSab6hl3va3sjB%2FrS4xx73A9FO59twEHa
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fBFr8GRRWRwc%2FeAcVPhQL%2BQMnBSWocd%2BbSvJLfC113M3AiUHdWRyy6AF4hMW4ql6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6MIF09q%2FoRBQ0GV7MpHFqxhkITAzTPjQqp%2BQDRxuNjx5yq7uX00eeKrrYWqL6lig
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x3EKXyDonjJ65aXjGIoEA%2F5x%2BBcUoYEin3bE%2BVqQOgXYfhg9rCwisroXcAZO72x8
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YADKIN COUNTY
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2023 10 JOURNAL DETAIL 2023 10 1O 2023 10
ORIGINAL REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
APPROP BUDGET YTD EXPENDED  MTD EXPENDED  ENC/REQ BUDGET USED
TOTAL ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE -347,000 -347,000 -341,516.72 -15,101.37 .00 -5,483.28  98.4%
TOTAL REVENUES -347,000 -347,000 -341,516.72 -15,101.37 .00 -5,483.28
GRAND TOTAL -347,000 -347,000 -341,516.72 -15,101.37 .00 -5,483.28 98.4%

*%* END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **
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YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Field # Total Page Break Year/Period: 2023/10
Sequence 1 9 Y N Print revenue as credit: Y
Sequence 2 11 Y N Print totals only: N
Sequence 3 0 N N Suppress zero bal accts: Y
Sequence 4 0 N N Print full GL account: N

Double space: N
Report title: Ro11 projects to object: N
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT
Carry forward code: 1
Print journal detail: Y

Print Full or Short description: F From Yr/Per: 2023/10
Print MTD Version: Y To Yr/Per: 2023/10
Print Revenues-Version headings: N Include budget entries: Y
Format type: 1 Incl encumb/Tiq entries: Y
Print revenue budgets as zero: N Sort by JE # or PO #: ]
Include Fund Balance: N Detail format option: 1

Include requisition amount: Y
Multiyear view: D

Find Criteria

Field Name Field value
org 5044720
Object

Project

RoTlup code
Account type
Account status
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